
10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 99 Krnov 1980 M49 0:37:00,8

2. Pytlík Jiří 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M39 0:38:07,9 0:01:07,1

3. Lukáš Jakub 73 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 M29 0:38:42,8 0:01:42,0

4. Dominik Ondřej 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 M49 0:40:11,3 0:03:10,5

5. Velička Aleš 24 HIEcamp.cz 1973 M49 0:41:15,4 0:04:14,6

6. Polášek Petr 19 Bobrovníky 1976 M49 0:42:13,3 0:05:12,5

7. Škapa  Marek 47 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M59 0:42:17,3 0:05:16,5

8. Holotík Filip 105 Ostrava 1997 M29 0:42:19,1 0:05:18,3

9. Bystřičan Lukáš 83 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1983 M39 0:42:21,3 0:05:20,5

10. Burda Filip 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M39 0:42:49,9 0:05:49,1

11. Janeček Tomáš 16 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M39 0:43:02,7 0:06:01,9

12. Škrabánek Petr 71 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M60+ 0:43:09,0 0:06:08,2

13. Magiera Janusz 102 Forma Wodzisław Sl. 1963 M59 0:43:16,2 0:06:15,4

14. Řeháček Michael 48 Bílovec 1969 M59 0:43:28,2 0:06:27,4

15. Vitásek Tomáš 66 SLIPKA GYM 1975 M49 0:43:42,4 0:06:41,6

16. Bartošík Daniel 44 Chuchelná 1981 M49 0:43:52,7 0:06:51,9

17. Hanzlík Patrik 62 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 M39 0:44:03,9 0:07:03,1

18. Stuchlý Jan 53 Až do cíle 1992 M29 0:44:12,0 0:07:11,2

19. Mučka Jiří 75 SDH Ludgeřovice 1986 M39 0:44:28,9 0:07:28,1

20. Joško Petr 41 Jožin 1997 M29 0:44:34,2 0:07:33,4

21. Jeziorski Piotr 68 Caramba! Team 1978 M49 0:44:49,5 0:07:48,7

22. Sturz Jan 92 Fajna Prajzská 2002 M29 0:44:50,5 0:07:49,7

23. Pšenica Julius 104 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1967 M59 0:45:02,6 0:08:01,8

24. Grycman Kazimierz 52 POLSKO 1972 M49 0:45:06,8 0:08:06,0

25. Richter Jiří 86 SDH Bělá 1993 M29 0:45:46,7 0:08:45,9

26. Pavelek Ladislav 57 Babylonbike Litultovice 1978 M49 0:45:56,3 0:08:55,5

27. Hadámek Lukáš 81 Babylonbike 2009 M29 0:46:41,9 0:09:41,1

28. Kubík Matyáš 114 SSK Vitkovice 2005 M29 0:46:56,5 0:09:55,7

29. Gargoš Stanislav 106 Caramba! Team 1971 M59 0:47:16,6 0:10:15,8

30. Polášek Petr 77 Trnávka 1976 M49 0:47:30,2 0:10:29,4

31. Krzák Jaromír 36 Krnov 1988 M39 0:47:36,5 0:10:35,7

32. Matušek Zdeněk 88 OstravÁK 1960 M60+ 0:47:40,3 0:10:39,5

33. Valošek Miroslav 84 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 M49 0:47:48,6 0:10:47,8

34. Kaluža Radim 97 G36 1976 M49 0:47:54,7 0:10:53,9

35. Cigánek Martin 45 Brušperk 1979 M49 0:47:55,8 0:10:55,0
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36. Polášková Kateřina 76 Pomalé šípy 1977 Z49 0:48:01,4 0:11:00,6

37. Koupil Vít 11 Spádová Legie 1978 M49 0:48:13,3 0:11:12,5

38. Lorková Aneta 96 Závada 2005 Z29 0:48:50,9 0:11:50,1

39. Král Miroslav 50 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1971 M59 0:49:27,3 0:12:26,5

40. Janásek Aleš 46 AAAA Výškovice 1972 M49 0:49:37,1 0:12:36,3

41. Stošek René 70 Hlučín 1972 M49 0:49:57,9 0:12:57,1

42. Melecká Kateřina 56 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 Z39 0:50:22,3 0:13:21,5

43. Minarčík Jan 101 1986 M39 0:50:55,8 0:13:55,0

44. Komárek Pavel 35 SK Bohuslavice 1970 M59 0:51:12,9 0:14:12,1

45. Holuša Patrik 82 SDH Bělá 1993 M29 0:51:42,7 0:14:41,9

46. Beran Jan 34 Vítkov 1971 M59 0:51:53,0 0:14:52,2

47. Fichna Vít 113 1993 M29 0:52:12,3 0:15:11,5

48. Klemensová Gabriela 63 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 Z49 0:52:36,8 0:15:36,0

49. Sobková Alena 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z49 0:52:38,1 0:15:37,3

50. Hák Václav 94 Fajna Cisarska 2001 M29 0:53:07,7 0:16:06,9

51. Novák Lukáš 30 ÚKZÚZ running team 2001 M29 0:53:10,0 0:16:09,2

52. Richter Libor 65 Pomalé šípy 1962 M59 0:53:10,7 0:16:09,9

53. Richterová Věra 64 Pomalé šípy 1968 Z50+ 0:53:11,1 0:16:10,3

54. Groš Štefan 55 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 M60+ 0:53:18,8 0:16:18,0

55. Salawa Jiří 42 HLUĆÍN 1967 M59 0:53:20,8 0:16:20,0

56. Hadámková Renata 80 Babylonbike 1976 Z49 0:53:21,8 0:16:21,0

57. Váňová Monika 109 Haj 1978 Z49 0:53:28,5 0:16:27,7

58. Rinková Radka 98 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Z39 0:53:44,5 0:16:43,7

59. Vitásek Vlastimil 26 SKB 1980 M49 0:54:38,6 0:17:37,8

60. Kubiš David 112 TJ Závada 1978 M49 0:55:14,4 0:18:13,6

61. Hrbáč Jiří 103 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M59 0:55:19,0 0:18:18,2

62. Lasák Ondřej 87 SDH ZÁVADA 1984 M39 0:55:19,7 0:18:18,9

63. Valenta Martin 23 BOMB GYM Opava 1978 M49 0:55:46,9 0:18:46,1

64. Štencel Jiří 90 Fulnek 1963 M59 0:55:52,2 0:18:51,4

65. Přívětivý Miroslav 60 Příbor 1953 M60+ 0:56:21,5 0:19:20,7

66. Pěruška Pavel 40 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 M60+ 0:56:43,9 0:19:43,1

67. Kadulová Nela 74 nelinda 1986 Z39 0:56:54,4 0:19:53,6

68. Poštulka Václav 12 ÚKZÚZ running team 1991 M39 0:57:21,8 0:20:21,0

69. Loskot Petr 22 Tentokrát to vy... 1978 M49 0:57:25,1 0:20:24,3

70. Zonková Petra 72 Opava 1989 Z39 0:57:26,3 0:20:25,5

71. Hiltavský Martin 111 PRAJZSKÁ AMBASÁDA 1984 M39 0:57:28,3 0:20:27,5

72. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 100 Chuchelná 1961 M60+ 0:58:19,8 0:21:19,0

73. Krajíček Jakub 89 Závada 2007 M29 0:58:45,2 0:21:44,4

74. Sturz Pavel 91 OsH 1971 M59 0:58:56,0 0:21:55,2
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75. Granzer Tomáš 14 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 M49 0:59:02,7 0:22:01,9

76. Černák Radovan 32 není členem klubu 1973 M49 0:59:04,2 0:22:03,4

77. Hájovský Tomáš 108 Hlučín 1964 M59 0:59:27,0 0:22:26,2

78. Lazecký Martin 54 Štítiňák 1987 M39 0:59:59,4 0:22:58,6

79. Dvořáček Radek 25 Ostravský Zábřeh 1965 M59 1:00:56,2 0:23:55,4

80. Hrubá Lenka 115 Bohuslavice 1981 Z49 1:01:11,6 0:24:10,8

81. Štefek Šimon 28 Synci z prajzske 2007 M29 1:01:24,9 0:24:24,1

82. Bytomský Petr 10 Bolatice 1984 M39 1:01:37,8 0:24:37,0

83. Nguyen Josef Long 27 Synci z prajzske 2004 M29 1:01:47,1 0:24:46,3

84. Habura Jaroslav 1 ÚKZÚZ running team 1975 M49 1:03:22,8 0:26:22,0

85. Halfarová Kateřina 39 Šneci v běhu 1980 Z49 1:05:20,8 0:28:20,0

86. Svoboda Armošt 110 Sportisimo hvězdy 1979 M49 1:06:03,5 0:29:02,7

87. David Daniel 85 SDH Bělá 1994 M29 1:07:10,2 0:30:09,4

88. Rinka Erich 31 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 M60+ 1:07:44,6 0:30:43,8

89. Lorková Andrea 95 obec Závada 1976 Z49 1:08:01,0 0:31:00,2

90. Raisová Věra 6 Zajíc v hlavě 1969 Z50+ 1:08:20,6 0:31:19,8

91. Černá Iva 7 Běžím se zajícem 1976 Z49 1:08:20,8 0:31:20,0

92. Pyšova Dagmar 29 Dagmar 1970 Z50+ 1:12:30,1 0:35:29,3

93. Koupilová Lucie 9 Bolatické kočky 1980 Z49 1:13:52,3 0:36:51,5

94. Kubíková Markéta 78 Silesia 2006 Z29 1:14:07,0 0:37:06,2

95. Sobotková Šárka 58 Ostrava 1976 Z49 1:14:08,1 0:37:07,3

96. Loskotová Kateřina 8 Bolatické kočky 1980 Z49 1:14:25,3 0:37:24,5

97. Obdržálek Vít 13 Hrabová 1965 M59 1:16:42,7 0:39:41,9

98. Demková Jana 107 Závada 1989 Z39 1:21:13,5 0:44:12,7

99. Viktorin Antonín 37 Šneci v běhu 1979 M49 1:21:25,6 0:44:24,8

100. Králová Vlasta 93 1976 Z49 1:22:49,5 0:45:48,7

Najdková Ivana 3 Marlenka FM 1985 Z39 DNF
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10 km - MUŽI DO 29 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lukáš Jakub 73 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 M29 0:38:42,8

2. Holotík Filip 105 Ostrava 1997 M29 0:42:19,1 0:03:36,3

3. Stuchlý Jan 53 Až do cíle 1992 M29 0:44:12,0 0:05:29,2

4. Joško Petr 41 Jožin 1997 M29 0:44:34,2 0:05:51,4

5. Sturz Jan 92 Fajna Prajzská 2002 M29 0:44:50,5 0:06:07,7

6. Richter Jiří 86 SDH Bělá 1993 M29 0:45:46,7 0:07:03,9

7. Hadámek Lukáš 81 Babylonbike 2009 M29 0:46:41,9 0:07:59,1

8. Kubík Matyáš 114 SSK Vitkovice 2005 M29 0:46:56,5 0:08:13,7

9. Holuša Patrik 82 SDH Bělá 1993 M29 0:51:42,7 0:12:59,9

10. Fichna Vít 113 1993 M29 0:52:12,3 0:13:29,5

11. Hák Václav 94 Fajna Cisarska 2001 M29 0:53:07,7 0:14:24,9

12. Novák Lukáš 30 ÚKZÚZ running team 2001 M29 0:53:10,0 0:14:27,2

13. Krajíček Jakub 89 Závada 2007 M29 0:58:45,2 0:20:02,4

14. Štefek Šimon 28 Synci z prajzske 2007 M29 1:01:24,9 0:22:42,1

15. Nguyen Josef Long 27 Synci z prajzske 2004 M29 1:01:47,1 0:23:04,3

16. David Daniel 85 SDH Bělá 1994 M29 1:07:10,2 0:28:27,4

10 km - MUŽI 30 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M39 0:38:07,9

2. Bystřičan Lukáš 83 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1983 M39 0:42:21,3 0:04:13,4

3. Burda Filip 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M39 0:42:49,9 0:04:42,0

4. Janeček Tomáš 16 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M39 0:43:02,7 0:04:54,8

5. Hanzlík Patrik 62 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 M39 0:44:03,9 0:05:56,0

6. Mučka Jiří 75 SDH Ludgeřovice 1986 M39 0:44:28,9 0:06:21,0

7. Krzák Jaromír 36 Krnov 1988 M39 0:47:36,5 0:09:28,6

8. Minarčík Jan 101 1986 M39 0:50:55,8 0:12:47,9

9. Lasák Ondřej 87 SDH ZÁVADA 1984 M39 0:55:19,7 0:17:11,8

10. Poštulka Václav 12 ÚKZÚZ running team 1991 M39 0:57:21,8 0:19:13,9

11. Hiltavský Martin 111 PRAJZSKÁ AMBASÁDA 1984 M39 0:57:28,3 0:19:20,4

12. Lazecký Martin 54 Štítiňák 1987 M39 0:59:59,4 0:21:51,5

13. Bytomský Petr 10 Bolatice 1984 M39 1:01:37,8 0:23:29,9
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10 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 99 Krnov 1980 M49 0:37:00,8

2. Dominik Ondřej 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 M49 0:40:11,3 0:03:10,5

3. Velička Aleš 24 HIEcamp.cz 1973 M49 0:41:15,4 0:04:14,6

4. Polášek Petr 19 Bobrovníky 1976 M49 0:42:13,3 0:05:12,5

5. Vitásek Tomáš 66 SLIPKA GYM 1975 M49 0:43:42,4 0:06:41,6

6. Bartošík Daniel 44 Chuchelná 1981 M49 0:43:52,7 0:06:51,9

7. Jeziorski Piotr 68 Caramba! Team 1978 M49 0:44:49,5 0:07:48,7

8. Grycman Kazimierz 52 POLSKO 1972 M49 0:45:06,8 0:08:06,0

9. Pavelek Ladislav 57 Babylonbike Litultovice 1978 M49 0:45:56,3 0:08:55,5

10. Polášek Petr 77 Trnávka 1976 M49 0:47:30,2 0:10:29,4

11. Valošek Miroslav 84 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 M49 0:47:48,6 0:10:47,8

12. Kaluža Radim 97 G36 1976 M49 0:47:54,7 0:10:53,9

13. Cigánek Martin 45 Brušperk 1979 M49 0:47:55,8 0:10:55,0

14. Koupil Vít 11 Spádová Legie 1978 M49 0:48:13,3 0:11:12,5

15. Janásek Aleš 46 AAAA Výškovice 1972 M49 0:49:37,1 0:12:36,3

16. Stošek René 70 Hlučín 1972 M49 0:49:57,9 0:12:57,1

17. Vitásek Vlastimil 26 SKB 1980 M49 0:54:38,6 0:17:37,8

18. Kubiš David 112 TJ Závada 1978 M49 0:55:14,4 0:18:13,6

19. Valenta Martin 23 BOMB GYM Opava 1978 M49 0:55:46,9 0:18:46,1

20. Loskot Petr 22 Tentokrát to vy... 1978 M49 0:57:25,1 0:20:24,3

21. Granzer Tomáš 14 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 M49 0:59:02,7 0:22:01,9

22. Černák Radovan 32 není členem klubu 1973 M49 0:59:04,2 0:22:03,4

23. Habura Jaroslav 1 ÚKZÚZ running team 1975 M49 1:03:22,8 0:26:22,0

24. Svoboda Armošt 110 Sportisimo hvězdy 1979 M49 1:06:03,5 0:29:02,7

25. Viktorin Antonín 37 Šneci v běhu 1979 M49 1:21:25,6 0:44:24,8

10 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa  Marek 47 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M59 0:42:17,3

2. Magiera Janusz 102 Forma Wodzisław Sl. 1963 M59 0:43:16,2 0:00:58,9

3. Řeháček Michael 48 Bílovec 1969 M59 0:43:28,2 0:01:10,9

4. Pšenica Julius 104 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1967 M59 0:45:02,6 0:02:45,3

5. Gargoš Stanislav 106 Caramba! Team 1971 M59 0:47:16,6 0:04:59,3

6. Král Miroslav 50 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1971 M59 0:49:27,3 0:07:10,0

7. Komárek Pavel 35 SK Bohuslavice 1970 M59 0:51:12,9 0:08:55,6

8. Beran Jan 34 Vítkov 1971 M59 0:51:53,0 0:09:35,7

9. Richter Libor 65 Pomalé šípy 1962 M59 0:53:10,7 0:10:53,4
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10. Salawa Jiří 42 HLUĆÍN 1967 M59 0:53:20,8 0:11:03,5

11. Hrbáč Jiří 103 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M59 0:55:19,0 0:13:01,7

12. Štencel Jiří 90 Fulnek 1963 M59 0:55:52,2 0:13:34,9

13. Sturz Pavel 91 OsH 1971 M59 0:58:56,0 0:16:38,7

14. Hájovský Tomáš 108 Hlučín 1964 M59 0:59:27,0 0:17:09,7

15. Dvořáček Radek 25 Ostravský Zábřeh 1965 M59 1:00:56,2 0:18:38,9

16. Obdržálek Vít 13 Hrabová 1965 M59 1:16:42,7 0:34:25,4

10 km - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 71 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M60+ 0:43:09,0

2. Matušek Zdeněk 88 OstravÁK 1960 M60+ 0:47:40,3 0:04:31,3

3. Groš Štefan 55 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 M60+ 0:53:18,8 0:10:09,8

4. Přívětivý Miroslav 60 Příbor 1953 M60+ 0:56:21,5 0:13:12,5

5. Pěruška Pavel 40 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 M60+ 0:56:43,9 0:13:34,9

6. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 100 Chuchelná 1961 M60+ 0:58:19,8 0:15:10,8

7. Rinka Erich 31 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 M60+ 1:07:44,6 0:24:35,6

10 km - ŽENY DO 29 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lorková Aneta 96 Závada 2005 Z29 0:48:50,9

2. Kubíková Markéta 78 Silesia 2006 Z29 1:14:07,0 0:25:16,1

10 km - ŽENY 30 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Melecká Kateřina 56 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 Z39 0:50:22,3

2. Rinková Radka 98 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Z39 0:53:44,5 0:03:22,2

3. Kadulová Nela 74 nelinda 1986 Z39 0:56:54,4 0:06:32,1

4. Zonková Petra 72 Opava 1989 Z39 0:57:26,3 0:07:04,0

5. Demková Jana 107 Závada 1989 Z39 1:21:13,5 0:30:51,2

Najdková Ivana 3 Marlenka FM 1985 Z39 DNF

10 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Polášková Kateřina 76 Pomalé šípy 1977 Z49 0:48:01,4

2. Klemensová Gabriela 63 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 Z49 0:52:36,8 0:04:35,4

3. Sobková Alena 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z49 0:52:38,1 0:04:36,7

4. Hadámková Renata 80 Babylonbike 1976 Z49 0:53:21,8 0:05:20,4

5. Váňová Monika 109 Haj 1978 Z49 0:53:28,5 0:05:27,1
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6. Hrubá Lenka 115 Bohuslavice 1981 Z49 1:01:11,6 0:13:10,2

7. Halfarová Kateřina 39 Šneci v běhu 1980 Z49 1:05:20,8 0:17:19,4

8. Lorková Andrea 95 obec Závada 1976 Z49 1:08:01,0 0:19:59,6

9. Černá Iva 7 Běžím se zajícem 1976 Z49 1:08:20,8 0:20:19,4

10. Koupilová Lucie 9 Bolatické kočky 1980 Z49 1:13:52,3 0:25:50,9

11. Sobotková Šárka 58 Ostrava 1976 Z49 1:14:08,1 0:26:06,7

12. Loskotová Kateřina 8 Bolatické kočky 1980 Z49 1:14:25,3 0:26:23,9

13. Králová Vlasta 93 1976 Z49 1:22:49,5 0:34:48,1

10 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Richterová Věra 64 Pomalé šípy 1968 Z50+ 0:53:11,1

2. Raisová Věra 6 Zajíc v hlavě 1969 Z50+ 1:08:20,6 0:15:09,5

3. Pyšova Dagmar 29 Dagmar 1970 Z50+ 1:12:30,1 0:19:19,0
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10 km - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janeček Tomáš 16 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M39 0:43:02,7

2. Vitásek Tomáš 66 SLIPKA GYM 1975 M49 0:43:42,4 0:00:39,7

3. Joško Petr 41 Jožin 1997 M29 0:44:34,2 0:01:31,5

4.

Kubiš David 112 TJ Závada 1978 M49 0:55:14,4 0:12:11,75.

Krajíček Jakub 89 Závada 2007 M29 0:58:45,2 0:15:42,5

6.

Štefek Šimon 28 Synci z prajzske 2007 M29 1:01:24,9 0:18:22,2

7.

Nguyen Josef Long 27 Synci z prajzske 2004 M29 1:01:47,1 0:18:44,4

8.

10 km - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lorková Aneta 96 Závada 2005 Z29 0:48:50,9

2. Lorková Andrea 95 obec Závada 1976 Z49 1:08:01,0 0:19:10,1

3. Kubíková Markéta 78 Silesia 2006 Z29 1:14:07,0 0:25:16,1

4. Demková Jana 107 Závada 1989 Z39 1:21:13,5 0:32:22,6

8

9.

10. Habura Jaroslav 1 ÚKZÚZ running team 1975 M49 1:03:22,8 0:20:20,1

Richter Jiří 86 SDH Bělá 1993 M29 0:45:46,7 0:02:44,0

Lasák Ondřej 87 SDH ZÁVADA 1984 M39 0:55:19,7 0:12:17,0




